Inclination Sensor with CAN/CANopen Interface
1-dimensional 360°  -  2-dimensional ±90°
Characteristics:
inclination sensor with measurement range: 360°/±90°
High sampling rate and bandwidth
High resolution (0.01°) and accuracy (0.05°)
Compensated temperature coefficient for metal housing
(10x improved temperature coefficient to plastic housing)

Plastic housing: 66 mm x 90 mm  x 36 mm / ca. 215 g
* The manuals contains a complete description of the technical data (www.gemac-chemnitz.de).
Ordering Information:
Article Number Product Type Description/Distinction
PR-23050-30 IS1D 00 P20 CAN, 1-dimensional, 360°, Plastic housing
PR-23054-30 IS2D 90 P20 CAN, 2-dimensional, ±90°, Plastic housing
PR-23020-30 IS1D 00 P20 CAN, 1-dimensional, 360°, Metal housing
PR-23024-30 IS2D 90 P20 CAN, 2-dimensional, ±90°, Metal housing
PR-23150-30 IS1D 00 P21 CANopen 1-dimensional, 360°, Plastic housing
PR-23154-30 IS2D 90 P21 CANopen: 2-dimensional, ±90°, Plastic housing
PR-23120-30 IS1D 00 P21 CANopen: 1-dimensional, 360°, Metal housing
PR-23124-30 IS2D 90 P21 CANopen: 2-dimensional, ±90°, Metal housing
PR-23999-01 ISPA1 Starter kit including programming adapter, cables and PC software
Document: 230xx-DB-1-2-E-ISxDxxP20P21 Page: 2/2
© 2012 GEMAC - Gesellschaf t f ür Mikroelektronikanwendung Chemnitz mbH Date: 03.04.2012
Subject to change without notice · Any  kind of  duplication, reprocessing and translation of  this document as well as excerpts f rom it
require the written permission of  GEMAC - Gesellschaf t f ür Mikroelektronikanwendung Chemnitz mbH